
Overall Week 1

1
67 109 176 96 163 144 211 116 67
57 133 190 108 165 145 202 129 57
71 104 175 117 188 114 185 112 71

Keith 54 136 190 147 201 114 168 132 54

2 80 131 211 70 150 101 80
68 103 171 109 177 133 201 115 68
64 123 187 115 179 119 64

70 96 166 97 167 143 213 112 70
91 82 173 91 182 87 91

3 85 79 164 92 177 108 193 93 85
63 137 200 83 146 143 206 121 63
42 140 182 174 216 127 169 147 42
86 96 182 96 182 84 170 92 86

4 89 79 168 93 182 94 183 89 89
80 82 162 71 151 149 229 101 80
87 77 164 96 183 102 189 92 87
84 60 144 104 188 122 206 95 84

5 48 118 166 161 209 140 48
78 100 178 104 182 102 78
38 153 191 144 182 161 199 153 38
84 94 178 94 84
59 166 225 87 146 127 59
61 123 184 123 61
62 122 184 122 62

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc
BG Bowldown Ryan

George 116
Kevin 129
Adam 112

132

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 731 717 766 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

101
115
119

112
87

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 697 737 743 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

93
121
147

92

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 728 721 738 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Gutterly Ridiculous Selena 89
Jack 101
Zachary 92
Abigail 95

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 638 704 807

140
102
153

94
127
123
122

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 719 769 736 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Cheba Hut Gaming Community Christina
Sam
Kim
Kathryn
Anna
Cameron

Gutter Butter Nick
Fabian
Blake
Shara

Pocket Pounders Jose
Lauren
Jennifer
Alexis
Jay
Vince
Amalia


